
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 019462 Name: Cooperative Agreement for Medical Examiner
Services with Cass County

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/20/2017 Health and Environment Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/24/2017 5/1/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a Cooperative Agreement for Medical
Examiner Services with Cass County, Missouri, for compensation payable to Jackson County for the
period July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018, in the amount of $131,641.60.

Sponsors: Crystal Williams, Theresa Cass Galvin

Indexes: CASS COUNTY, COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT, MEDICAL EXAMINER SERVICES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19462bu, 2. 19462adopt.pdf, 3. 19462-AGMT-MDLEXMNSERVSCASCNTY.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature5/1/2017 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature5/1/2017 0

recommend do passHealth and Environment
Committee

5/1/2017 0 Pass

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature4/25/2017 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature4/24/2017 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

