
Health and Environment Committee

Jackson County Missouri

Meeting Agenda

Jackson County Courthouse

415 East 12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106

(816)881-3242

Crystal Williams (2nd AL), Chair

Dennis Waits (3rd), 

Greg Grounds (5th)

K.C. Legislative Assembly Area

Kansas City, Missouri

2:25 PMMonday, May 1, 2017

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a 

Cooperative Agreement for Medical Examiner Services with Clay 

County, Missouri, for compensation payable to Jackson County for the 

period July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018, in the amount of $306,028.80.

19460

Sponsors: Crystal Williams and Theresa Galvin

19460buAttachments:

A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a 

Cooperative Agreement for Medical Examiner Services with Platte 

County, Missouri, for compensation payable to Jackson County for the 

period July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018, in the amount of $125,835.52.

19461

Sponsors: Crystal Williams and Theresa Galvin

19461buAttachments:

A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute a 

Cooperative Agreement for Medical Examiner Services with Cass 

County, Missouri, for compensation payable to Jackson County for the 

period July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018, in the amount of $131,641.60.

19462

Sponsors: Crystal Williams and Theresa Galvin

19462buAttachments:

Page 1 Jackson County Missouri Printed on 4/27/2017

http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13501
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f69b61c5-b063-44b4-9209-77f6d3d02b09.pdf
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13502
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=5d88d417-0794-4d91-98e4-9eef0390c7e7.pdf
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=13503
http://jacksonco.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3561bc37-d23f-4622-8254-9850cd2c5ce9.pdf

